

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP no. 1164/2018

Nusrat Nabi

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Razia Yaseen, Advocate vice
Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate

V/s

State of JK and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Shah Aamir, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

10.11.2021

Learned AAG seeks and is granted time to file reply by or before next date of hearing.

List on 02.3.2022.

Registry is directed to reflect the name of Mr. Shah Aamir as counsel for the respondents in the cause list.

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

10.11.2021

“Imtiyaz”