

Sr. No.19

Regular.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 1164/2018

NUSRAT NABI

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: MS. Rehana Fayaz, Advocate.

Vs.

STATE OF J AND K & ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. H. Aman Ali, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

12.03.2025

Costs have not been deposited by the counsel for the respondents as imposed vide Order dated 04.11.2024. Two weeks further time is granted to the counsel for the respondents for doing the needful.

List on 22.04.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
12.03.2025
Hilal Ahmad